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TFF

KULUP

NO  LISANS NO

1 17963

2 2577312
3 1480874
4 18202

5 1496354
6 16456

7 897833
8 17489

9 18448
10 3516156
11 1169082
12 995034
13 1887994
14 18210
15 18300
16 17127
17 17587
18 17898
19 18201
20 2605410
21 3538921
22 18255
23 18242
24 17309
25 2050527
26 17887
27 1715713
28 18198
29 2011067
30 2576122
31 18173
32 18449

FORMA NO

93
3

33
97
39
21
7

11
24
80
9

20
4

98
19
23
29
8

37
77
70
27
13
6

5

17
96
42
99
88
10
89

TURKIYE FUTBOL FEDERASYONU

KULUP A TAKIM LISTESI

CORENDON ALANYASPOR

ADI SOYADI

AHMED HASSAN MOHAMED ABDEL MONEM MOHAMED MAHGOUB
AHMET GULAY

ALPEREN SOYSAL
ARNAUD RENE LUSAMBA

CAGAN KAYRA ERCIYAS
DANIEL JOAO SANTOS CANDEIAS
EFECAN KARACA

EFKAN BEKIROGLU

EFTHYMIOS KOULOURIS

EREN BERBEROGLU

ERENCAN YARDIMCI

FATIH AKSOY

FURKAN BAYIR

IDRISSA DOUMBIA

IVAN RICARDO NEVES ABREU CAVALEIRO
JOHER KHADIM RASSOUL

JURE BALKOVEC

LEROY JOHAN FER

MERT YUSUF TORLAK
MUHAMMED ARDA UZUN

OGUZ AYDIN

PEDRO MIGUEL DE ALMEIDA LOPES PEREIRA
RUNAR ALEX RUNARSSON

UMUT GUNES

UMIT AKDAG

WILSON BRUNO NAVAL DA COSTA ABREU EDUARDO
YAVUZ AYGUN

YUNUS BAHADIR

YUSUF KARAGOZ

YUSUF OZDEMIR

ZINEDINE FERHAT

ZOUHAIR FEDDAL AGHARBI



